7114/10			
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008) 07 - 22 -	2010 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office		
	ET ET		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and	documents or the new address(es) below.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: Andrei Alexandrovich Belov		
Alexsander Ivanovich Taran	Internal Address: Russian Federation		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	124482, Moscow, Zelenograd, korp. 160, kv. 268		
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):  Execution Date(s) April 17, 2010	Street Address:		
Assignment	City: JUL 1 4 250		
☐ Joint Research Agreement	State:		
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: Zip:		
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
4. Application or patent number(s):  A. Patent Application No.(s)	document is being filed together with a new application.  B. Patent No.(s)		
	6,404,611		
Additional numbers att	ached? Yes No		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: Valery Petrovich Zyl  Internal Address: Russian Federation	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$		
Internal Address: 119333, Moscow, Leninsky avenue, d. 60/2, kv160	Authorized to be charged by credit card  Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address:	Enclosed  None required (government interest not affecting title)		
	8. Payment Information		
City: State: Zip:	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers		
State:Zip:	Expiration Date		
Fax Number: 8(499)137-1186	b. Deposit Account Number		
Email Address: valerypz@mtu-net.ru	Authorized User Name		
9. Signature:	7 April 17, 2010		
Signature	Date		
Zyl Valery Petrovic	h Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:		

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Name of Person Signing

## PATENT APPLICATION ASSIGNMENT - SOLE OR JOINT INVENTORS EXECUTED OUTSIDE U.S.A.

WHEREAS, I (We),	Alexander	Ivanovich	Taran	as assignor(s),
have invented certain improvements in _				
	6,404			
for which an application for United State	s Letters Patent ha	as been execute	d by me (us) of	even date herewith; and
WHEREAS,	Andrei Al	exandrovich	Belov	
		• 3 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	6,404	,
is desirous of acquiring all right, title and	interest in and to	said invention	and any Patent t	nat may be granted therefor.
the receipt of which is hereby acknowledgentire right, title and interest for the Unit original, divisional, continuation, substit therefor in the United States and all right hereby authorized and requested to issue assignee of the entire interest therein; and and assigns do hereby agree and covenant reissue and other applications for Patent communicate to said assignee or its rep whenever requested, to testify in any intermay become involved, to sign all lawful passignee, its successors, assigns and non expenses incident to said applications to be	ted States in and to tute, reissue or rects for past infringe all patents on said the undersigned for without further reron said inventions bresentatives all for ferences or other lapers, make all rig ninees to obtain p	o said invention appearant, and the linventions or ror myself (ourse nuneration, to e and all assignmacts known to legal proceeding the ful oaths, and patent protection	n and the aforesa plications and pa Commissioner of resulting therefrond elves) and my (ou execute and deliver ments thereof to see the undersigned gs in which any of to do generally of ments aid invent	aid application for Patent, all atents applied for or granted of Patents and Trademarks is om to said assignee herein, as ar) legal representatives, heirs er all divisional, continuation, aid assignee or its assigns, to a respecting said inventions, of said applications or patents everything necessary to assist
Date:April 17, 2010	- Fi	my	A.I. Ta	ran
Date:April 17, 2010	_ Love		A.A. Be	lov
Date:	_			
Date:				
LEGALIZATION RECOMMENDED				

FORM\MASTERS\ASGNFOR

**RECORDED: 07/14/2010** 

PATENT REEL: 024733 FRAME: 0765